BRECKSVILLE-BROADVIEW HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL GALLERY OF ACHIEVEMENT ALUMNI AWARDS PROGRAM

The Brecksville-Broadview Heights High School Alumni Association and the Brecksville-Broadview Heights Schools Foundation invite you to nominate a candidate for the Brecksville-Broadview Heights High School Gallery of Achievement Alumni Award. The purpose of the program is to:

- 1. Honor those Brecksville-Broadview Heights High School graduates who have distinguished themselves through personal development, community service, and vocational accomplishments beyond their chosen profession.
- 2. Recognize former Brecksville-Broadview Heights School faculty members who have exemplified the true meaning of teaching by their dedication and devotion to the students of the Brecksville-Broadview Heights School District.

Graduate nominees must be graduates of the Brecksville-Broadview Heights High School. Faculty member nominees need not be graduates of Brecksville – Broadview Heights School District. This is an honorary award with no monetary stipend. Each selectee will be required to provide his or her own transportation to the ceremony. The selection committee will consider all post high school achievements and activities in conducting the selection process.

Nominees selected must be able to attend all induction activities to be held on the BBHHS Alumni Weekend in the fall. Accordingly, the Gallery of Achievement Selection Committee shall determine when inductions will take place, dependent on the number of qualified nominations received. The induction ceremony program begins on Friday morning with a reception/continental breakfast, a presentation of the inductee's achievements, which earned this award to an assembly of high school students, followed by a luncheon and introduction to the fans and citizens of Brecksville – Broadview Heights at the Friday evening Alumni Football Game. A plaque with the inductee's bust will be added to the Gallery of Achievement Wall in the High School and the recipient will receive a duplicate plaque of honor.

Please complete the following information in detail, and mail it with supporting information and material as soon as completed. To: Gallery of Achievement Alumni Awards Program, c/o BBHHS Alumni Association, 6380 Mill Road, Broadview Heights, OH. 44147.

	Nomination for Brecksville-Broadview Heights High School Gallery of Achievement Alumni Award		
Nominee's Name			
Home Address			
City, State, Zip			
Phone Number (Home) ()	(Work) ()
E-mail			
Graduate: Year	Faculty: Sul	bject and years teaching _	
Present Occupation			
Work Address			
City, State, Zip			
Nominated by			Date
Your Email Address			
Your Phone Number (Home)) ()	(Work)/Cell ()
		OVER	

Form revised: 1/16/17

Gallery of Achievement Alumni Award Nomination Form

1. PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT:

2. COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT:

3. VOCATIONAL ACHIEVEMENT:

4. ACHIEVEMENT & RECOGNITION AWARDS:

5. SOCIETAL IMPACT: